
P RO DUCT  DE T A I L S

M897
Harriton Adult Restore 4.9 oz. Scrub Top
MSRP (A): $19.00

Features
Standard V-neck
Chest pocket

Fabric
4.9 oz./yd² / 166 gsm, 55% cotton,
45% polyester poplin

Sizes
XXS - 5XL

Product Specifications
 XXS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

BODY WIDTH 18.25 20.25 22.25 23.75 25.75 27.75 29.75 31.25 33.25
FULL BODY
LENGTH 25.00 25.50 26.00 27.00 28.00 29.00 30.00 30.50 31.00

SLEEVE LENGTH 16.5 17.25 18 18.75 19.5 20.25 21 21.75 22.5

Size Chart
 XXS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

CHEST 30-
31 32-34 35-38 39-41 42-45 46-49 50-52 53-56 57-60

NECK/COLLAR - 13.5-
14

14.5-
15

15.5-
16

16.5-
17

17.5-
18

18.5-
19

19.5-
20

20.5-
21

9 Available Colors
 
Aqua Green

PMS
2401c

 
Black

PMS
procblckc

 
Ciel Blue

PMS
2135c

 
Dark

Charcoal
PMS

7540c

 
Dark Navy

PMS
532c

 
Deep Purple

PMS
7448c

 
Hunter

PMS
560c

 
True Royal

PMS
654c

 
Wine

PMS
209c
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